Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00002406

2023-00002407

2023-00002408

2023-00002409

2023-00002411

2023-00002412

2023-00002413

2023-00002414

2023-00002415

2023-00002416

2023-00002417

4/18/2023 3:30

4/18/2023 4:03

4/18/2023 6:35

4/18/2023 10:44

4/18/2023 11:10

4/18/2023 11:48

4/18/2023 13:11

4/18/2023 14:04

4/18/2023 15:22

4/18/2023 15:30

4/18/2023 15:39

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

JENNIFER Drive
FRITZ COVE
Road
MENDENHALL
PENINSULA
Road
MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

TEAL Street

OLD DAIRY Road

COLUMBIA

Boulevard

TEAL Street

TEAL Street

WINDFALL
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

Trash or rubbish fire,
contained

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service

Public service

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00002419

2023-00002420

2023-00002421

2023-00002424

2023-00002425

4/18/2023 19:14

4/18/2023 19:20

4/18/2023 19:56

4/18/2023 20:59

4/18/2023 23:20

SALMON CREEK
Lane

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

ENGINEERS
CUTOFF Road

TROUT Street

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address



