

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00002406	4/18/2023 3:30	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Trash or rubbish fire, contained
2023-00002407	4/18/2023 4:03	JENNIFER Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002408	4/18/2023 6:35	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002409	4/18/2023 10:44	MENDENHALL PENINSULA	CCFR Station 3	Public service
2023-00002411	4/18/2023 11:10	Road MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Public service
2023-00002412	4/18/2023 11:48	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002413	4/18/2023 13:11	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2023-00002414	4/18/2023 14:04	COLUMBIA Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	injury Authorized controlled burning
2023-00002415	4/18/2023 15:22	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2023-00002416	4/18/2023 15:30	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2023-00002417	4/18/2023 15:39	WINDFALL Avenue	CCFR Station 4	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00002419	4/18/2023 19:14	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002420	4/18/2023 19:20	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002421	4/18/2023 19:56	ENGINEERS CUTOFF Road	CCFR Station 4	Unauthorized burning
2023-00002424	4/18/2023 20:59	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2023-00002425	4/18/2023 23:20	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address